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201111300003
61060

11/30/2011
11:34:48

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Instr
#:20110719000
210370

201111180003
51190

11/18/2011
02:36:35

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHCITY
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-87
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201111230003
55350

11/23/2011
09:37:43

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee RESOLUTION HOOVER CITY
OF
RESOLUTION
NO 4689 11

38 66 Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2

201111180003
51200

11/18/2011
02:36:36

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHCITY
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-88
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201111300003
61490

11/30/2011
01:10:03

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Grantee LIEN HERTZ
EQUIPMENT
RENTAL
CORP

Other:SEE
INST


