Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/11; Name= SIGNATURE HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201111300003 61060	11/30/2011 11:34:48	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHERN STATES BANK					Instr #:20110719000 210370	
201111180003 51190	11/18/2011 02:36:35	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHCITY BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-87 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201111230003 55350	11/23/2011 09:37:43	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	RESOLUTION	HOOVER CITY OF RESOLUTION NO 4689 11			38	66		Book:38 Pg:66 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 2
201111180003 51200	11/18/2011 02:36:36	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHCITY BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-88 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201111300003 61490	11/30/2011 01:10:03	SIGNATURE HOMES	Grantee	LIEN	HERTZ EQUIPMENT RENTAL CORP						Other:SEE INST